12-10All specifications are subject to change without notice.   All specifications are subject to change without notice.
Flat Panel
D
isplay
Pow
er
Electronics
Electrical

A132563 : WINCPK Transformer Data Statistics &
Analysis Software for Model 3250/3252/3302
ORDERING INFORMATION
Test Fixture    Model 3250 3252 3302 3312
A132547   4-4mm Test Fixture ● ● ● ●
A132572    3.5/4mm Test Fixture ● ● ● ●
A132573    3.2/3.5mm Test Fixture ● ● ● ●
A132579    7.5-5mm Test Fixture ● ● ● ●
A132583    3.0-3.0mm Test Fixture ● ● ● ●
A132584    3.5-3.5mm Test Fixture ● ● ● ●
A132585    3.8-3.8 mm Test Fixture ● ● ● ●
A132586    3.0-4.0 mm Test Fixture ● ● ● ●
• Continued on next page ➟
12-11 All specifications are subject to change without notice.               All specifications are subject to change without notice.
Transformer Test System Model 3250/3252/3302
SPECIFICATIONS